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COURSE TITLE DATES & VENUE FACILITATOR(S) 
Induction (ST1) Thursday 9th August 2018 

and 

Friday 10th August 2018 

Midland Hotel 

All TPDs 

Work Place Based Assessment Course  

Day 1 (ST1) 

Wednesday 22nd August 2018 

The Ridge Medical Practice 
Wednesday 29th August 2018 

Shipley Health Centre 

Lucy Clark 

 

Nick Price  

EBM for the AKT (ST2) Tuesday 4th September 2018 

Field House Meeting Room, Field 

House, BRI 

TBC 

Work Place Based Assessment Course  

Day 2 (ST1) 

Wednesday 5th September 

2018 

The Ridge Medical Practice 
Wednesday 12th September 

2018 

Shipley Health Centre 

Abid Iqbal & Lucy Clark 

 

 

Jess Keeble & Gareth 

James 

Memorable Patients (ST2) Tuesday 18th September 2018 

Seminar Room 2, Field House, BRI 

Lucy Clark 

Patient Safety Part 1 (ST2) Tuesday 9th October 2018 

Seminar Room 2, Field House, BRI 

Gareth James 

Professional Values (ST1) Wednesday 31st October 2018 

The Ridge Medical Practice 

Abid Iqbal 

Patient Safety Part 2 (ST2) Tuesday 13th November 2018 

Seminar Room 2, Field House, BRI 

Gareth James 

Balint Cases Part 1 (ST2) Tuesday 27th November 2018 

Seacole, Field House, BRI ***No 

of rooms required TBC*** 

Maggie Eisner & Gareth 

James 

Balint Cases Part 2 (ST2) Tuesday 11th December 2018 

Field House Meeting Room, Field 
House, BRI ***No of rooms 

required TBC*** 

Maggie Eisner & Gareth 

James 

Disadvantaged Patients (ST2)  Tuesday 8th January 2019 

Seminar Room 2, Field House, BRI 

Gareth James & Jess 

Keeble 

Medical Ethics (ST1) Wednesday 16th January 2019 

The Ridge Medical Practice 

David Molyneux & 1 

other?? ***TBC*** 

CBT (ST2) Tuesday 12th February 2019 

Field House Meeting Room, Field 

House, BRI 

Andrew Wilson 

AKT Day 1 (ST1) Wednesday 13th February 2019 

Shipley Health Centre 

Nick Price & Abid Iqbal 



AKT Day 2 (ST1) Wednesday 4th March 2019 

Shipley Health Centre 

Nick Price & Abid Iqbal 

Resilience (ST2) Tuesday 12th March 2019 

Teaching Room 3, Field House, 

BRI 

Andrew Wilson & 1 

other?? ***TBC*** 

ARCP Preparation (ST1 & ST2) Wednesday 10th April 2019 

The Ridge Medical Practice 

Nick Price & Jess Keeble 

Care of the Acutely Ill (ST2) Tuesday 14th May 2019 

Teaching Room 2, Field House, 

BRI 

Abid Iqbal 

Case Based Learning (ST1) Wednesday 15th May 2019 

Shipley Health Centre 

Lucy Clark 

Introduction to the CSA Day 1 (ST2) Tuesday 11th June 2019 

Teaching Room 1, Field House, 

BRI 

David Molyneux & Jess 

Keeble 

Introduction to the CSA Day 2 (ST2) Tuesday 9th July 2019 

Clinical Skills 3, Seminar Room 2 

& Field House Meeting Room, 

Field House, BRI 

David Molyneux & Jess 
Keeble & 1 other?? 

***TBC*** 

Primary Care Consultation Skills in 

Secondary Care (ST1) 

Wednesday 17th July 2019 

The Ridge Medical Practice 

Lucy Clark 

 

COURSE TITLE DATES & VENUE FACILITATOR(S) 
International Medical Graduates 

Course (All – Optional) 

Monday 18th March 2019 

Seacole (all day) & Harvey (PM 

only), Field House, BRI 

Maggie Eisner & Jess 

Keeble 

Safeguarding Level 3 (All – Optional) Monday 18th March 2019 

The Ridge Medical Practice 
Thursday 4th April 2019 

Shipley Health Centre 

CCG Safeguarding Team 

 

CCG Safeguarding Team 

 

Advanced Consultation Skills 

(Formerly “Do You Speak English”) 

(All – Optional) 

Monday 29th April 2019 

Conference Room, Teaching 

Room 1, Field House Meeting 

Room, Clinical Skills 3 & 

Teaching Room 3, Field House, 

BRI 

Maggie Eisner & Jess 

Keeble 

 


